© $199”

SKU: 82599ES-LR
Ethermnet Converged Network
apter X520-DA2

100Gb/s qsrFr2s
»\e

Compatible with Mellanox EDR
SKU: MCP1600-C001

EU 199

e
-
i

SKU: CAB-ZQP/ZQP-P3M
100G QSFP28 (EDR) DAC Cable, 3-Meter

QSFP-40G-SR4

$99

SKU: QSFP-SR4
A0GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Transcenver
for MME, 10006

i

SKU: QSFP-LR4 599.%

40GBASE-LR4 OSFP +
Transceiver for SMF, 10KM

i -".. "- )
* "3

s
SKU: AXS85-192-M3 1 9.99
SFP+ Transceiver 10GBase-SR
850nim, 300M | SFP-10G-5R

*29.%
SKU: OM3-MPO-8MPO-1M
MTP/MPO to MTP/MPO, OM3,
8Core Fiber Patch Cord

One Stop Shop for Datacenter



SFPcables.com

FAST | OneStop
Delivery Shop for

Datacenter

SFPcables.com is an official online store for 10Gtek which offers one-stop Datacenter solution, induding compatible
Transceivers, DAC cables, AOC cables, Fiber Optical Patch-cords, CWDM/DWDM passive/active systems, Network Adapters
and more. We guarantee that all our products are under severe quality control and only premium materials and quality
engineering are used in the design and manufacturing process.

Transceivers AOC (Active Optical Cables)
SFP XFP SFP+

SFP+ Xenpak QSFP+

SFP28 X2 QSFP28

QSFP+ Bidhi MiniSAS HD

QSFP28  CWDM, DWDM (& 1]

Form 100M-~100G data rate,

application for Ethemet, Fiber

Channel, Sonet, SDH, Infiniband)

DAC (Direct Attached Media Converter
Copper Cables) 10/100M

SFP+ 10/100M/1000M
SFP28 10G Media Converters
QSFP+ 2U Daul Power Cassis
QSFP28,

MiniSAS

Passive and active DAC cables.

Optical Patch Cord

SMF, MMF,

OM2, OM3, OMM4,

SC LG, FC, MTRJ, MPO ...

MPO BOX CIN / NIC / HBA Card
24 core, 1 Box 2% SFP+

T2come, 1U 4% SFP+

120 core, TU 1x QSFP+

288 core, 2 2x QSFP+

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com P Inline: www.sfpcables.com




. QSFP+ Solution

i
3' 40G-56G DAC, AOC, Transceivers, Loopback...
1

- SFP+ Solution
] 4 8G-25G DAC, AOC, Transceivers, Loopback, NIC Card...

100G Solution
QSFP28 EDR, DAC, AOC, Transceivers, Loopback...

More Transceivers
100M, 125G Z.SG.SFPXFPXENPAK,XZCWDM. DWDM,.B:ld"

3 More Fiber Optical Products
Patch Cord, Power Meter, Fiber Tooling, MUX/ DEMUX

| ' SAS Cable & PCle Solution

:ﬂ E;i - Compatible Service
) 'ms CECQ, Junipeﬂ HP, Arista, Brocade, Mellanox,
‘cisco B Extreme, HuaWei, Allied Telesis

10Gtek®

10Gtek Transceivers, Itd is a world's Top-10 DAC cable manufacturer,
Founded in 2008 in Shenzhen China, 10Gtek designs, manufactures and
sefls optical communication products, induding Fber Optic Transceivers
and DAC/AOC Cables. 10Gtek takes great pride in its compliance with
global industry standards and environmental requirements, such as UL,
CSA, 15014001, RoHS, ect.

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



SKU: QsFP28-LRa 4000 3699.%°
100Gb/s QSFP28 LR4 Optical / ¥

/ 100Gb/s
webs  QSFP28

QSFP28 LR4
Transceivers
sKu: caB-zap/zap-pam  199.% SKU: QSFP28-IRa-PsM 1000 1599.%
100Gb/s SFP28 DAC Cable, 3-Meter 100Gb/s QP28 R4 PSM Optical
.
- 4
o ,--/
100Gb/s

QSFP28 IR4 PSM

LSS Transceivers

sKU: QsFP2s-sra 1800 © 1099.%° SKU: CAB-zaP/zap-P3m ‘1260~ 1199,
100Gby/s QSFP28 SR4 Optical 100Ghys SFP28 AOC Cable, 10-Meter
Transceiver, 70-Meter 4

100Gb/s
QSFP28 SR4

Transceivers

T

i b
s




QSFP+ Series

DAC
QSFP+ AOC

Transceivers

A for Cisco:
QSFP-40G-SR4
SKU: QSFP-SR4
QSFP+ SR4 Transceiver Module

B for Arista:
QSFP-LR4

SKLE: OSFP-40G-LR4
OSFP+ LR4 Transceiver Modiile

C for Mellanox:
MC2609130-003

SKU: CAB-QSFP/4SFP-P3M-30
CO5FP+ to 45FP+ breakout Cable 3M

D for Cisco:
QSFP-H40G-ADC15M

SKU: QSFP-ADC-15M
QSFP+ AOC Cable 15M

E For Juniper:
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M

SKU: QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M
Q5FP+ to QSFP+ Cable 3M

F QSFP+ Extender (up to B0KM)

SKLU: QSFP-EXTEND-01
Working with BDKM Transceivers

http://www.sfpcables.com/qsfp-plus

| INaTEaxK
E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



10Gtek QSFP+ Solutions

hittp/fwwwisfpcables.com/qsfp-plus

SAVE §$35

$199”

SKU: QSFP-AOC-15M
40GBASE QSFP+ AOC, OM3 MMF,
15 Meters

Reg. Price $234:39~

Compatible:
L' QSFP-45FP10G-CUSM A2, ppsari2ce- 015/Mc2206310-015

e
L

JIMIRGr  QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M

ARISTA CAB-Q-5-3M

§E $20.01 §E $299 §E $15

SKU: CAB-QSFP-PTM SKU: CAB-Q14/Q14-P3M-28 SKU: QSFP-8LC-AOC-5M

4DGbE QSFP+ DAC Copper Cable, 56Gh/s QSFP+ DAC Cable, FDR, 40GBASE QSFP+ ADC, QSFP+ to 8x LC
DAC QDR, AWG30, 1 Meter AWG2E, 3 Meters Connetor, MMF OM3, 5 Meters

Reg. Price-£50— Reg. Price §55:9° Reg. Price §204:95~
Compatible: Compati

ek’ QSFP-H40G-CUTM At pczz06130-003

0y QFX-OSFP-DAC-TM
ARISTA CAB-Q-Q-1M
MC2206130-001

Ak,
L
T

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com  Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



for Data Center

2 Version with different

Duecast design
$ $6
SKU: QSFP-SR4 SKU: MTP-8MTP-OM3-5M
40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver MPO to MPO Patch Cord, MMF OM3,
for MMF, 300 Meters 8 Core Fiber, 5 Meters
Reg. Price $495—
Compatible:

==y QSFP-40G-5R4
JUNIRCT QFX-QSFP-40G-5R4
ARISTA QSFP-SRA

?.E:E MC2210411-5R4

Maolex 56Gbps QSFP+ ADC [Active Optical
Cable) Singlemods PSM4, 10 Meters

Reg. Price $499—

Compatible:
Ad mcz20731v-010/MC2207312-010 Wil QSFP-40GE-LR4
ARISTA QSFP-LR4
1 oveac LD GP-OSFP-40GE-1LR

40Gh/s QSFP+ LR4 Parallel Single Mode
Optical Transceiver, MPO connector, 10KM

Reg. Price $1990~

sales@sfpcables.com




8 QSFP+ Series

< FDR

+'QDR
+ DDR
+'SDR ;
¢ InfiniBand

InfiniBand Cable 40GbE QSFP+ Copper Cable
QSFP+ DAC Cable QSFP+ Direct-Attach Copper Cable

Length AWG Description
CAB-QSFP-PIM-30 1 30 QSFP+ Copper Cable 1M, Passive, QDR | QSFP-H4DG-CUTM

CAB-QSFP-PAM-30 3 30 QSFP+ Copper Cable 3M, Passive, QDR | QSFP-H40G-CUSM
CAB-QSFP-PIM-28 3 28 QSFP+ Copper Cable 3M, Passive, QDR | QSFP-H40G-CUEM
CAB-QSFP-P5SM-28 5 28 QSFP+ Copper Cable SM, Passive, QDR | QSFP-H40G-CUSM

CAB-QSFP-PTM-26 7 26 QSFP+ Copper Cable TM, Passive, QDR | QSFP-HA0G-CUTM
FDR QSFP+ Cable 56Gb/s QSFP+ Copper

Length AWG Description

CAB-014/014-P1IM-28 1 28 56Gb/s OSFP+ FDR Copper Cable, 1M | MC2207130-001
CAB-Q14/Q14-P2M-28 2 28  56Gb/s QSFP+ FDR Copper Cable, 2M | MC2207130-002
CAB-C14/014-PIM-28 3 28 S6Gh/s OSFP+ H)RCopmeaHt, am |MC220?|2,E=ENH
CAB-Q14/Q14-PAM-26 4 26 56Gh/s OSFP+ FDR Copper Cable, 4M | MC2207126-004
i

QSFP+ 45FP+ Cable

QSFP+ Breakout Cable

QSFP+ Spliter Cable

AWG Description
CAB-QSFP/MSEP-PIM-30 1 Q5FP+ to 4 SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable 1M Passive
CAB-QSFP/4SFP-P3M-30 3 30 QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable 3M Passive
CAB-QSFP/45FP-PSM-2B 5 25 QSFP+ to 4 S5FP+ Copper Breakout Cable 5M Passive
CAB-GSFP/MSEP-PTM-26 7 26 QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Copper Breakout Cable 7M Passive

QSFP+ Hybrid Cable QSFP+ to 4x Cable
QSFP+ to 8088 Cable QSFP+ to CX4 Cable
QSFP+ to MiniSAS Cable 3 QSFP+ to CX4(SFF-8470)
QSFP+ to MiniSAS(SFF—BD&E]\@

Length AWG Description Length AWG Description
CAB-QSFP/BOBE-PIM-30 1 30 QSFP 1o MiniSAS DDR. 1M || CAB-QSFP/CN4-PIM-28 1 30 QSFP ta CX4 (SFF-8470), 1M
CAB-QSFP/BOBE-P3IM-30 3 30 QSFPto MiniSAS DDR, 3M || CAB-QSFP/CN4-PIM-28 3 28 QSFP to CX4 {SFF-8470), 3M

| CAB-QSFP/B023-PSM-28 5 28 QS to MiniSAS DDR, 5M | | CAB-QSFP/CX4-PSM-28 5 28 QSFP to CX4 (SFF-8470). SM |

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchas ine: www.sfpcables.com




QSFP+ Series

Rate(bps) Reach  Wawvelength Powen(dBm) SidBm) Power Consumption Connector & Fiber

QSFP-SR4 40G 100m 850nm ~T6=1 55 =1.5w MPO/ MMF
QSFP-eSR4 46 300m 850nm  -73-1 99 <15w MPO/ MMF
QSFP-IR4PSM 40G  14km 1310nm  -55-15 1S <35w MPO/ SMF

QSFP-IR4 40G 2em CWDM =7=23 =117 =3 5w LT/ SMEF

QSFP-LR4 406 10km cWoM  -7-23 137 <35w LC/ SMF
QSFP-LRAPSM 40G Tokm 1310nm ~55=15 =126 =3 5w MPO/ SMF
QSFP-ER4 406 40km CWDM 2745 -18 <35w LC/ SMF

QSFP-LX4 406 150m/2km  CWDM  -§5~35-7~25  -7/-117 <35w LC/ MMF LC/SMF-

QSFP+/ 4SFP+ AOC QSFP+/ 8LC+ AOC

QSFP+ to LC Connetor (OM3 MMF)

QSFP-45FP-ADC-5M 5 OSFP+ to 4x SFP+{10Gh/s) AOC, SM QSFP-BLC-ADC-5M 5 40GBASE QSFP+ AOC cable, SM
QSFP-45FP-ADC-10M 10 QSFP+ o 4x SFP«{10Gh/s) AOC, 10M QSFP-BLC-ADC-10M 10 40GBASE Q5FP+ AOC cable, 10M

QSFP+ AOC
QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
SKU Length  Description

OSFF-ADC-SM 5 ADGBASE QSFP+ AOC Cable, SM
QSFP-AQC-10M 10 40GBASE QSFP+ AOC Cable, 10M
Q5FP-ADCC-30M 30 40GBASE QSFP+ ACC Cable, 30M
GSEP-AOC-50M 50 40GBASE QSFP+ ACC Cable, 50M
QSFP-ADC-100M 100 40GBASE QSFF+ AQC Cable, 100M
FDR-AOC-10M 10 SEGBASE QSFP+ AOC Cable, 10M DM MMECADIS. Uik (0150 Aty

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com




10 QSFP+ Serie

QSFP+ Extender (up to 80KM)

« Unique design

« Power inside

« Up to 80KM reach
= EEPROM

APPLICATIONS: STANDARDS COMPLIANCE:
> QSFP+ long distance link QSFP+End
> InfiniBand 4X SOR, DDR, QDR and FOR » Electrical: IBTA V2 Revision 1.2.1 and 1.3
> Ethemet 10G, 40G > |EEE 802.3ba
» FiberChannel 10G, 40G, SAN, 4X16G » SFF-8436
> Rack-to-Rack, Shelf-to-Shelf Interconnect SFP+ End
Top of Rack (TOR) and Core Switch
> SFF-5431
» SFF-5432
> SFF-8472
» RoHS

10Giek's Q5FP+ Extender iz used for long-distance transmission under 40G Q5FP+, The QSFP+ Port could be transferred/converted
into 4x SFP+ port by Direct Attach Copper (DAC) technology under very low insert lose,

10Gtek’s QSFP+ Extender are provided in 1U rack and movable version with 3.3V power supply. Tranamission distance could be
extended longer by connecting with Standard SFP+ Transceivers.

g
The link betwesn the two switches iz
seen by the switeches as oae single 406 link.
Ordering Information:
P/N Description
CVT-Q01-050-30 GS5FP+ Extender, movable version, with S50cm QSFP+ cable
CVT-0E0-0/45-0C QSFP+ Extender, 1U version, without CDR (ncheding chassis)
CVT-0EC-0/45-1C QSFP+ Extender, 1U version, with COR

CWDM-CHASSIS-2=C  2-slot chassis

10G Transceivers P/N Description
ANS85-192-M3 10Gh¢s SFP+ Transceiver, 850nm, 300-Meter
ANS13-192-10 10Ghy/s SFP+ Transceiver, 1310nm, 10KM
AXS15-192-40 10Gh/s SFP+ Transceiver, 1550nm, 40KM
ANS15-192-80 10Gby/s SFP+ Transceiver, 1550nm, BOKM
ANSDux-192-80 10Gb/s SFP+ Transceiver, DWDM, BOKM

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com




SFP+ Series 11

DAC ACC
SFP+ AOC

Transceivers

‘ for Juniper: JUNIPEC
\‘ 2 I 9 QFX-SFP-DAC-1M 182
; / SKU: QFX-SFP-DAC-TM
Iy »1 SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethemet Dirct Attach
% g i b Copper 1M
\ Y 4

. (©) for Brocade: B .
o> 10G-SFPP-TWX-0501 61.%
~ SKU: 10G-SFPP-TWX-0501
10Gbps SFP+ DAC Dirct-attached copper,

L & Meters, Active
G sifusi]n
er i | for Cisco: CISCO s 99
-/ SFP-10G-AOC10M 72.
SKU: SFP-AOC-10M

e’:% i SFP+ I0Gbps Active Optical Cable, 10 Meters

(® forarista: ARISTA
SEP-10G-SR 19
SKLU: SFP-10G-5R
;} 10GBase-SR, SFP+ Optic Module

- f;?f r#,,/,. 3 For HP: S

J9150A 524.994 S20.

<o o SKU: J9150A
oy ’ HP X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Transcelver

0 rorve: 7)) *'88.%
JD094B

SKU: JD0948
HP X130 10G SFP+ LC LR Transcelver,
SFP Plus Module(1310nm, 10Km, LC)

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



10Gtek SFP+ Solutions

hittpe/ fwww.sfpcables.com,fsfp-plus

SAVE $19 SAVE $10

SKU: CAB-10GSFP-P3M-30 SKU: SFP-AQC-10M

SFP+ DAC Twinax Copper Cable SFP+ [0Gbps Active Optical Cable,
3 Meters, AWG30, Passive 10 Meters

Reg. Price-$42— Reg. Price $82:95~
Compatible: Compatible:

el SFP-H10GB-CUIM ‘thil SFP-10G-ADCIOM
JINICT | QFX-SFP-DAC-3M ARISTA ADC-5-5-10G-10M

AIRISTA, CAB-SFP-S5FP-3M
Iinbeld XDACBLIM

3 ~
SAVE $11.01 SAVE 559 SAVE $16.01 SAVE $6
$18”  $89  $54" $45
SKLU: CAB-10GSFP-P1M-30 SKU: CAB-10GSFP-A10M SKU: JD0S7C SKU: J9283B
5FP+ DAC Twinax Copper Cable SFP+ DAC Twinax Copper Cable HP JDOSTE, for HP X240 HP 132838, for HP X242
1 Meters, AWG30, Passive 10 Meters, Active 10G SFP+ DAC Cable, 10G SFP+ DAC Cable,
Reg. Price $30— Reg. Price $148~ 3 Meters, Passive 3 Meters, Passive

: Reg. Price §71— Reg. Price $71—
Compatible: Compatible: : :
‘Wil sFP-H10GB-CUTM ‘dil sPP-H10GB-ACUIOM Compatible: Compatible:
JJAFOf  OFX-SFP-DAC-1M JXFCr QFX-SFP-DAC-10MA B joosic B 92838

ARISTA CAB-SFP-SFP-1M
(iniep! XDACBLIM
= 10G-SFPP-TWX-0101

10Gtek”

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



SFP+ Series

for Data Center

SAVE §103.01

$597

sm: A):S13-192-10
1s1nnm. mml GSﬂF

Reg. Price-$163-

ek SFP-10G-LR

JJOIFCr  QFX-SFP-T10GE-LR
ARISTA SFP-10G-LR

(=l E10GSFPLR

= 10G-SFPP-LR

$11°

SKU' 051-LC-LC-D
PatchCord, LC-LC Duplex,
9‘f125|ll'l'l. 3 Meters

il: sales@sfpcables.com P

99

SKU: OM3-LC-LC-D

MMF PatchCord, LC-LC Duplex, OM3 50/125um,
3 Meters for 10Gh/s application

SAVE $180.6

$644

m -192-10

Rx1330nm, 10KM

Reg. Price §245-

- www.sfpcables.com

SAVE $180.6

$644

m—1 92-10
SFP+ BIDi
10GBase-LR Tx1330/
Rx1270nm, 10KM

Reg. Price-§245-




SFP+ DAC Copper Cable
SFP+ Twinax Copper Cable
SFP+ Direct-Attach Twinax Cable

10GSFP+ Cu
10GBASE-CR
10GBASE-CX1
10GbE Cu SFP Cable

The main application for SFP+ DAC is Data
and High F e C {(HPC)
for in-rack connections between servers and top-of-rack

SFP+ Active Copper Cable

SFP+ ACC Cable with Equalizer or
CDRs inside, 12Meter's BER
performance better than 10 |
enables flexible host systerw,

switches. SFP+ Direct Attach has a fixed-length cable, typicaily 1 to 7m (passive cables) or up

to 15m (aciive cables) in length, and like 10GBASE-C X4, is low power, low cost and low latency
with the added advantages of using less bulky cables and of having the small form factor of SFP+
SFP+ Direct Attach today is tremendously popular, with more ports installad than 10GBASE-SR.

Length AWG

CAB-10GSFP-PIM-30 1 30 SFP+ Copper Cable 1m
CAB-10GSFP-P3M-30 3 30  SFPe Copper Cable 3m
CAB-10GSFP-PSM-30 5 30 SFP+ Copper Cable Sm
CAB-10GSFP-PSM-24 S 24 SFP+ Copper Cable 5Sm
CAB-10GSFP-PTM-24 7 24 SFP+ Copper Cable 7m

Description

CAB-10GSFP-ATM 1 30 SFP+ Active Cable 1m
CAB-10GSFP-A3M 3 30 SFP+ Active Cable 3m
CAB-10GSFP-ASM 5 30 SFP+ Active Cable S5m
CAB-10GSFP-ATM 1 30 SFP+ Active Cable Tm
CAB-T0GSFP-AT0M 10 24 SFP+ Active Cable 10m
CAB-10G5FP-A15M 15 24 SFP+ Active Cable 15m
- ~
SFP+ AOC
SFP+ Active Optical Cables
SFP+ Aclive Optical Cables are direct-altach fiber assembiies
with SFP+ They are for shor distances

connections and offer a cost-effective way 1o connect within
racks and across adjgcent racks. 10Gt offers Active Optical
Cables in lengths of 1, 3, 5, 10, 20, 30 and 100 meters,

L

Length

Description

SFP-AOC-TM 1 SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 1M
SFP-ADC-3M 3 SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 3IM
SFP-ADC-5M 5  SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 5M
SFP-AOQC-10M 10 SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 10M
SEP-ADC-20M 20 SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 20M
SFP-ADC-50M 30 SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 30M
| SEP-AOC-100M 100 SFP+ Active Optical Cable assebly, 100M

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com

SFP+ Transceivers

Features:

>QOperating data rate up to 10.3Gbps

»Single 3. 3V Power supply and TTL Logic Interface
> Duplex LC Connector Interface, Hot Pluggable

> Laser Class 1 compliant

> Compliant with MSA SFP+ Specification SFF-8431
> Compliant with 1.0825G~8.5G FC standard

» Dperating Case Temperature Standard: 0 C~+70C

Applications:

*10G Ethernet
> 106 Fiber Channel

@ 300Mm
®10KM
@ 40Km
@)80KM

SKU Length Description
AXSE5-192-M3  300M  10GBase-SR 850nm | SFP-10G-58
AX513-192-10 10KM  10GBase-LR 1310nm | SFP-10G-LR
AXS15-192-40  40KM  10GBase-ER 1550nm | SFP-10G-ER
ANS15-192-80  BOkm  10GBase-ZR 1550nm | SFP-10G-ZR
AXS0-192-40  40km  10GBase-ER 10Gb/s CWDM
ANSie-192-80  BOkm  10GBase-ZR 10Gh/s CWDM
AXSDwx-192-40  40km  10GBase-ER 10Gb/s DWDM

| AXSDho-192-80  B0km  10GBase-ZR 10Gh/s DWDM

i~
SFP+ Bidi
Features:
» Operating data rate up to 10.3Gbps
»1270nm DFB Transmitter /
1330nm Receivar
>1330nm DFB Transmitter /
1270hm Receiver
Applicati
»10GBASE-LR
at 10.3125Gbps
»10GBASE-LW at 9.953Gbps

Length Description
AXB23-192-20  20km  SFP+ BiDi 10Gbase Ta1270/Ru1310
A¥B32-192-20  20km  SFP+ BiDi 10Gbase Tw1310/Rx1270
AXB23-192-40  4Dkm  SFP+ BiDi 10Gbase Tw1270/Rx1310
| AXB32-192-40  40km SFP+ BiDi 10Gbase Tx1310/Ax1270

Purch nline: www.sfpcables.com



10Gb/s Ethernet Converged
Network Adapter X520-DA2

—-

Ethernet Controller(s): B2599ES
Connector & Cable Medium: SFP+ Direct Attach Copper/SFP+
Cabling Type: SFP+ Direct Attached/LC Fiber Cable Twin Axial Cabling up to 10 m
Slot Type; PCI Express* 2.0, 50 G T/s x 8 Lane
Ports: Dual Port
Supported Slot Height(s): Low Profile and Full Height
Ligent Offloads: Yes
VT for Connectivity: On-chip QoS and Traffic. Management, Flexible Port.
Partitioning, Virtual Machine. Device Queues (VMDg), PCI-SIG* SR-10V capable.
Storage over Ethemet: iSCSI, FCoE, NFS
WARP/RDMA: NA

'639.%

4 Ports SFP+ Ethernet CNA/NIC
(Intel XL710 Based)

SKU: L710-4SFP+

® 4x SFP+ Ports

& PCl Express 3.0, X8

® Intel XL710 Based

& Warranty: 1 year

Jate kK| . . -
Ebelldd ¢ mail: sales@sfpcables.com  Pur nline: www.sfpcables.com




16 Transceivers Roadmag

Total Solution for Datacenter
High Speed Cables & Transceivers

DAC AOC i
- 0-15M Y 0-100M Y 0-100M Y 0-220M ¥ _0-2KM Y 0-10KM Y 0-40KM Y 0-80
SFP+ O O 6 SR LRM  (R-L R ER yil
srp+256 @) 016,03
10-25Gb/s | XFP o & SR/SW IR/EW ER/EW ZR/ZW
XENPAK/ X2 SR/SW  LRM IRAW  EREW  ZR/ZW
cX4 (/)
LRA-L LR4
QsFP+ © 0 O SR4 ESR4  |paipsm LRapsm ER4
40-100Gbys
asrP+28 @ D &) SR4 LR4-LPSM LR4
cxP V)
CFP TBD SR10 LR4
100Gb/s
CFP2 TBD SR10 LR4
CFP4 TBD SR4
SFP+ Cable MiniSAS Cable QSFP+ Cable XFP Cable CX4 Cable
SFP+ QsFp28
Transceivers Trmmewerl Tranuervers Transceivers Tunuewefs QsFP+ AOC

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Pur nline: www.sfpcables.com



Compatibility Matrix Solution

Huawei

Extreme Arista Juniper

For further information or customnized services, please contact sales@sfpeables.com (24




1-4Gbp/s SFP Fiber Optic Transceiver

1000Base-LX, SFP,

1000Base-SX, S5FP,
850nm, 550M
SKU: ASFB5-24-X2

11.25G

1310nm, 10KM
SKU: AGF13-24-10

1000Base-T, 5FP, CATS,
Copper, 100M

EKU: ASF-GE-T

BIDI SFP FE

BIDI SFP GE

LR YISt ABL53-48-15-D

= - - - NO | CATS i
125G | 850nm | 550m| -8~4 |>8 |-18-0 |Optonal| MMF |VCSEL PIN
125G | 1310nm | 10KM|-10~3 | =9 |-22-3 |Optional| SMF | FP |PIN
125G | 1310nm | 20KM| -8~3 |>8 |-22~-3 |Optional| SMF | FP | PIN
125G | 1310nm | 40KM| 4-0 |=9 |-22~-3 |Optional| SMF | DFB |PIN
125G | 1550nm | 40KM| 50 |>8 |-22~-3 |Optional| SMF | DFB | PIN
125G | 1550nm | 80KM| 0-4 |>8 |-25--3 |Optional|SMF | DFB | PIN
1.25G | 1550nm [120KM| 1-5 |>9 |-32~8 |Optionsl| SMF | DFB | APD
156M | 1310nm | 2KM[-19~14| >10 |-32~-5 |Optional| MMF | FP [PIN|
ASF13-03-15 155M | 1310nm | 15KM|-15~-8 | »10 |-32~-5 |Optional | SMF FP | PIN
ASF13-0340  155M | 1310nm | 40KM| -5~0 |>10 |-35~-3 |Optional | SMF | FP |PIN
155M | 1550nm | 80KM| -3~2 | =10 |-35~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
155M | 1550nm |120KM| 0~5 |>10 |-35--3 |Optional|SMF | DFB | PIN
2488G| 1310nm 2KM| -9~-3 |>82 |-18~-3 Yes | SMF FP | PIN
2488G| 1310nm | 15KM| -5~0 |>82|-18~3 | ves |[SMF | DFB |PIN
2488G| 1310nm | 40KM| -2--3 =82 |-28~-3 ves |SMF | DFB |APD
2488G| 1550nm | 40KM| -2-3 |>82|-20~3 ves |SMF | DFB |PIN
2488G| 1550nm | 80KM| -2~3 |>82|-28--10/ ves |SMF | DFB | APD
D|2488G| 1550nm |100KM| 0-5 |>82|-28~-10| ves |SMF | DFB | APD
125G | CWDM | 40KM| -5~0 |>8 |[-22--3 |Optional | SMF | DFB [PIN
125G | CWDM | BOKM| 0~4 |>8 |-25-.3 |Optionsl | SMF | DFB | PIN
125G | CWDM _[120KM| 1-5 |>89 |-32~8 |Optonal|SMF | DFB | APD
155M | TX1310 2KM|-15--8 | =10 |-30~-8 |Optional | SMF FP |PIN|
155M | TX1550 | 2KM|-15~8 | >10 |-30~-8 |Optional| SMF | FP |PIN
155M | TX1310 | 20KM|-13~8 | >10 |-34~-5 | Opticnal | SMF FP | PIN
155M | TX1550 | 20KM|-13~8 | =10 |-34~-5 |Optional | SMF FP |PIN
155M | TX1310 | 40KM| -8~3 |>10 |-34--3 |Optional |SMF | FP |PIN
155M | TX1550 | 40KM| -8-3 |>10 |-34--3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
165M | TX1310 | 80KM| -2~3 |>10 |-35--3 |Optional | SMF | DFB | PIN
155M | TX1550 | 80KM| -3~2 |>10 |-35--3 |Optional | SMF | DFB |PIN
1256 | TX1310 | 2KM|14—10|>9 |-22-3 ‘Dpha'l.ll SMF | FP |PIN
125G | TX1490 2KM}-14~-10| =9 |-22~-3 |Optional | SMF FP |PIN
125G | TX1310 | 20KM| -9~3 |>8 |-22-3 |Optional |SMF | FP |PIN
125G | TX1490 | 20KM| -9--3 |>9 |-22--3 |Optional| SMF | DFB | PIN
125G | TX1310 | 40KM| -3~2 |=9 |-23--3 |Optionsl | SMF | DFB |PIN
125G | TX1490 | 40KM| -3~2 |>9 |-23~-3 |Optional | SMF | DFB |PIN
125G | TX1490 | 80KM| 0~5 |>9 |-24-3 |Optional|SMF | DFB | PIN
125G | TX1550 | 80KM| 0~5 |>89 |-24~.3 |Optional|SMF | DFB |PIN
125G | TX1490 |120KM| 1-5 |=9 |-32~0 |Optionsl| SMF | DFB | APD
ABL54-24-120 125G | TX1550 {120KM| 1~5 |>8 |-32-0 |Optional|SMF | DFB | APD
ABL35-48-05D |2488G| TX1310 | 5Kkm|-10~3|>82|18-3 | vis |[SMF | FP |PIN
ABL53-48-05D |2488G| TX1550 | 5KM|-10~3 |>82|-18~-3 | ves |[SMF | FP |PIN
ABL35-48-15-D |2488G| TX1310 | 15KM| 3-8 | =82 |-18--3 YEs |SMF | FP |PIN
248BG| TX1550 | 15KM| -3—8 | =82 |-18-3 Yes | SMF FP | PIN
ABL35-48-40-D |2488G| TX1310 | 40KM| -2~3 |>82|-20~3 | ves |SMF | DFB |PIN
ABL53-48-40-D [2488G| TX1310 | 4DKM| -2-3 | =82 |-20~-3 ves |SMF | DFB |PIN
ABL45-48-80-D |2488G| TX1490 | 80KM| -2-3 |>82|-28-9 | ves |SMF | DFB | APD
ABL54-48 80-D {2488G| TX1550 | 80KkM| 2-3 |=82|-28~9 | ves |SMF | DFB | APD

For further information or customized services, please contact sales@sipcables.com [0

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com




10Gbp/s SFP Fiber Optic Transceiver

We Offer Compatible Service

roncrs BN | p v EEL  BRMN Semulex
W0Gtek G SN P4 au?m: «,,-J»'.-’ F_c)_r ______
g, Mttee o DAL ores alialn
- cisco
JjuniPer
more
aae a8a

10Gtek owns unique method and Compatibility LAB to meet the coding requirements for various brands of
switches and routers. For further compatibility information, please contact sales@sfpcables.com [

~

[ XFP transceivers

Length Description

XFP BiDi transceivers

Length Description

AXFES-192-M3  sr XFP MMm 300M AXFBZ3-192-10 10KM XFP BIDI 1QGbII'-l Tllmﬂ_ﬂ
AXF13-182-10 I XFP 10GBase-LR 1310nm 10KM AXFB32-192-10 10KM XFP BiDi 10Gbase Tl 310/Rx1270
AXF15-192-40 e&r m!w{ﬂ1mm ANFB23-192-20 20kM XFP BiDi 10Gbase Tx1270/Rx1310
AXF15-192-80 zr XFP 10GBase-ZR 1550nm 80KM ANFB32-192-20 20KM XFP BiDi 10Gbase Tx1310/Rx1270
AXFDm-192-40 dwdm 10GBase-ER XFP 10Ghy/s DWDM 40KM ANFB23-192-40 40¥KM XFP BiDi 10Gbase Tx1270/Rx1310
AXFDwx-192-80 10GBase-ZR XFP 10Gh/s DWDM BOKM ANFB32-192-40 40KM XFP BiDi 10Gbass Te1310/Rx1270
s
X2 Transceivers XENPAK Transceivers

is a standardized form factor for 10 Gbis fiber oplic ransponders
that Is used for data fransfer rates from 10.3 Gb's to 10.5 Gb/s

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

X2, 10GBase-SR, B50nm, 300M {SKL: AX285-192-M3)
X2, 10GBase-LR, 1310nm, 10KM (SKU: AX213-192-10)
| X2, 10GBase-ER, 1550nm, 40KM (SKU: AX215-192-40)

& supplied for physical kayer interfaces with transamssion
distances vary from 100 metres (330 ft) to 80 kilometres (50 mi)
for fiber and up to 15 metres (48 ft) on CX4 cable.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
KEMPAK, 10GBase-SR, 850nm, 300M (SKL: AXERS-192-M3)
XKENPAK, 10GBase-LR, 1310nm, 10KM (SKU: AXE13-192-10)
XENPAK, 10GBase-ER, 1550nm, 40KM {SKL): AXE15-192-40)

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com

Purc




20 MiniSAS Series

SFF-8644

. .cnc SFF-8643
MiniSAS ser_goss
SFF-8087

A for HP:
MiniSAS 8644 to MiniSAS 8644 1M
SKU: CAB-8644-P1M-30
4x Mini-SAS HD SFF-8644 to SFF-8644
Passive Copper Cable 1 Meters, AWG30
Reg. Price 25

B for HP:
MiniSAS B644 to MiniSAS 8088 2M
SKU: CAB-8644-8088-2M
Ax Mini-SAS HD SFF-8644 to 4x Mini-545
26-pin SHF-B8088 Hybrid Cable 2 Meters
Reg. Price 575

C MiniSAS 8088 to MiniSAS 8088 1M
SKU: CAB-B8088-P1M-30
BExternal MiniSAS Cable SFF-8088 to
SFF-8088, 1 Meter
Reg. Price 532

D MiniSAS B087 to MiniSAS 8087 0.5M
SKU: CAB-8087/8087-P50CM (MOQ=100PCS)
Internal SAS SFF-B0AT Cable Assembilies,
0.5 Meter
Reg. Price £35.2

E MiniSAS 8643 to MiniSAS 8643 0.5M
SKU: CAB-8643/8643-P50CM (MOG=100PCS)
Internal SAS SFF-B643 Cable Assemblies,
0.5 Meter
Reg. Price £15.35

F MiniSAS 8087 to 4 SATA 1M
SKU: CAB-8087/4SATA-P1M {MOQ = 100PCS)
Mini SAS (SFF-8087) to 4 SATA Cable 1 M
Reg. Price £11.2

http://www.sfpcables.com/minisasex
http://www.sfpcables.com/minisasin

m E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



MiniSAS Series 21

MINISAS L/t comiminisan
MiniSAS is a set of four links used as two differential signal pairs, to move dats to and from eomputer siorage devices, such a3 hard drives and tape
drives. Data can be fransmitted in both direction simultaneously.

- N =

MiniSAS HD (SFF-8644) MiniSAS (SFF-8088) Cable
External cables

1592 2900
SKU: CAB-8644-P1M
External MINISAS HD Cables,
SFF-8644 to SFF-8644, 1 Meter

MiniSAS (SFF-8087) Cable

B with or wio sideband design
[ Internal MiniSAS 4i to Internal Mini-SAS 4i-4

0 SAS-2.1 (6Gb/s) BF MiniSAS 36P to MiniSAS 36pin

B Internal MiniSAS -RA- 1o Internal MiniSAS

0 SAS'B (1 2Gb/ ‘} B MiniSAS 36pin to gewinkelt unten(SFF 8087)

MiniSAS HD (SFF-8643) \
Internal cables H

Applications:
Data/Communications

*RAID (R Amays of In ive Disks)
> Workstations

Networking

> Rack-mount server

» Servers

> Storage rack

Telecommunications
> Switches

PCI Express X16 Extender

Description
WG3IM-BKC3-0726-0250 PCI Express X16 Extender, M to F. 250mm
WGIM-BKCI-0726-0500 PCI Express X16 Extender, M to F, 500mm
WGIM-EKC5-0742-0250 PCl Express X16 Extender, M to M, 250mm

(Mot sold in the USA)

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purch Inline: www.sfpcables.com




22 MUX/DEMUX/OADM

MUX/DEMUX/OADM List  tmiamwsipcabiscomm

Description

CWDM-CH C 2-slot CWDM chassis (Not Sell Along)

B-channel (1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, and 1670nm)
multiplexer/demultiplexer (with monitor ports option) ports and LC connectors
CWDM-CADMA-T =t 4 channels (1470, 1490, 1510, and 1530nm) optical add/drop multiplexer (OADM)
' o 3 {with monitor ports option) ports and LC connectors

4 channels (1550, 1570, 1590, and 1610nm) OADM (with monitor ports aption)
ports and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1470nm) dual-channel OADM

(with monitor ports eption) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1490nm) dual-channel CADM

{with menitor ports option) and LC connectars

Single-wavelength (1510nm) dual-channel OADM

{with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1530nm) dual-channel CADM

{with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1570nm) dual-channel OADM

{with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Single-wavelength (1590nm) dual-channel CADM

(with menitor ports optien) and LC cennectors

Single-wavelength (1610nm) dusl-channel OADM

{with monitor ports option) and LC connectors

Y-cable WDM filter with a 1300-nm port, 8 CWDM 1550-nm port, and a network port to
multiplex or demultiplex 1300-rim channels with CWDM or any 1550-nm channels
8-channel (1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590, and 1610nm)
multiplexer/demultiplexer, with 1U chassis.

CWDM-OADMA-1=A 4 f:hnnneh Q 4_?0, 1490, 1510, and 1530nm) optical add/drop multiplexer (OADM),
with 1U chassis.
& channels (1550, 1570, 1590, and 1610nm) OADM, with 1U chassis

CWDM-DADM-1470=A Single-wavelength (1470nm) dual-channel OADM, with 1U chassis,

CWDM-MUXBA=C

CWDM-OADMA-2=C

IM-0ADM-1510=C

OADM

Y-cable WDM filter with a 1300-nm port, a CWDM 1550-nm port, and a network

CWDM-1300-1500-5 port to multiplex or demultiplex 1300-nm channels with CWDM or any 1550-nm
channels

For further information or customized services, please contact. sales@sipcables.com f\_-(:

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purch Online: www.sfpcables.com




MUX/DEMUX/OADM

MUX/DEMUX/OADM 500N  resmmstocablescommos

CWDM MUX

]
Single
fiber

link

ML WML KL KgXL

CWDM MUX 3

e ) (e = s
Pl ey —o e = 5
il?? £ % Dual §g = QSE‘%;
- 24 | =| fiber | c [ral =
e )~ (=R e 953
DWDM MUX 1 DWDM MUX 2 DWDM MUX 3
CWDM OADM

s mea T mea

CWDM OADM 2

DWDM OADM 1 DWDM OADM 2 DWDM OADM 3

Channels : [ 2 Channels 4 channels 18 Channels 116 Channels 118 Channels

Fiber : [ Dual Fiber
Optional : [ +1310nm window [] #1550nm window
Monitor [ + Monitor

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



24 Fiber Optic Cable
Fiber Optic Cable

PatchCords

OM1 Duplex
OM2 Duplex
OMS3 10Gb Duplex
0S1 Duplex
OM1 Simplex
OM3 10Gb Simplex
051 Simplex 1C FC-MTRJ FC-E2000
OM2 MPO _
OM3 MPO
051 MPO
FC-MU Lc-1C LC-ST LC-MTR ST-ST
i
i
ST-MTRJ ST-MU ST-E2000 MPO Fanout
Assemblies

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purc we: www.sfpcables.com



Fiber Optic Cable

MT P/ MPO Patc h Co rd http://wwwisfpcables.com/mpo

3 Options for MPO Connectors

8-FIBER

12-FIBER 24-FIBER

PatchCords

OM?1 Duplex
OM2 Duplex
MPO Connector (Male with pin /Female without pin) OMS3 10Gb Duplex
MALE 051 Duplex
OM?1 Simplex
OM2 Simplex
OM3 10Gb Simplex
051 Simplex
Multiple Options for Polarity
SIDE A | KEY-UP POLARITY A CHANNEL ALIGNMENT - Opposing connectors have the same fiber

(c=5)

SIDE B | KEY-DOWN

channel positions except one end is key-up and the other is key-down.

N

Side A | Channels :

Side B | Channels :

SIDE A | KEY-UP

(e=n)

SIDE B | KEY-UP

(=)

MPO-MPO Patch Cord

POLARITY B CHANNMNEL ALIGNMENT - Opposing connectors are both key-up

with the fiber channel positions reversed at each end.

POLARITY B for QSFP+ SR4 Transceivers

Side A | Channels: 1 i 3 4 T i i’ 8
7 6 5

Side B | Channels: 12 11 10 9 8

40GB 8-FIBER QSFP+

9 10 11 12

N

3 2 1

£ |

5¢ |

MPO-8xLc Patch Cord

EEIE

E-

Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com

mail: sales@sfpcables.com




26 Fiber Optic Cable

High Density Fiber System MPO BOX rimmstocabiescom

A high density fiber system MPO box, fits for SCILC, MMF/SMF high density cabling system eic. With high density modular design, patching
eystem can be fast assembled and installed without any tool and complex operations.

Po-sysiem

Simiple installation, fast construction, compact design, high precision, plugs and play, etc_

Features: Application:
> LC option, design in 2 porta MPO switch to 2x 12 ports LC connection > Telecom system

SC option, design in 1 port MPO switches to 12 ports ST connection > Data center cabling system
> MMF (OM3/OM4), SMF oplional » High density MPO system

* This cabling system s modular in design, the higher density, special
designed ultra-small MPO box whith saves more space
> Unigue tool-free instaliation design for easy and fast assembly and installation
* Factory pre- tarminated module, plug and play on site, no need fiber splicing
and cable wiring which saves |abor cost
> Relative humidity:<=85%{+30°C)
> Alr pressure:70kPa~108kFa
> Wide temperature range:
Operation: -20°C to +55°C
Storage; -20°C to +60°C

Ordering Information:

Description Weight Operation Temp{deg C) Wavelength MPO Insertion Loss  MPO Retumn Loss
MPOBOXO1 2MPO, 26LC, OM3 022 20~ +55 B50nm/1300nm <=06 »=20db
MPOBOXOS MPD,125C, OM3 022 -20~+55 850nm/1300nm ==06 ==20db
MPOBOX11 2MPO, 24LC, SM1 D22 -20~+55 1310nm/1550nm ==0.75 »=50db
MPOBOX13 MPO12SC,SM1 022 ~20-+55 1310nm/1 550nm «=075 »=50db

sKu: svs-3mpoBoxo1 ‘490> “399.%
72 Core MPO Fiber System

sKu: svs-6mpoBoxo1 ‘910 © 759.%
144 Core MPO Fiber System

10Gtek"

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com se Online: www.sfpcables.com




Power Meter & Toolings

Power Meter & Fiber Cleaner Tools

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com

—

Optic Power Meter (-50dB~+26dB) *270.%°
SKU: OPM-TQ110

# Portable design

» FC/PC adapter (SC/ST customized)

® Wavelength 850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1650nm

# High quality measuring

Optic Power Meter (-70dB~+10dB) *165.%°
SKU: OPM-TQ120

» Portable design

» FC/PC adapter (SC/ST customized)

® Wavelength 850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1650nm

» High quality measuring

1.25mm Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen *44.%°

SKU: CLEP-125

o LC/MU Cleaner Pen universal 1.25mm

# Easy pushing motion engages connector and initiates cleaner
# Disposable with 800+ cleanings per unit

# Cleaning micro fibers are densely stranded and debris free

2.5mm Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen $44.00

SKU: CLEP-25

o FC/SC/ST/E2000 Cleaner Pen universal 2.5mm

» Easy pushing motion engages connector and initiates cleaner
# Disposable with 800+ cleanings per unit

# Cleaning micro fibers are densely stranded and debris free

Fiber Optic Cleaner Box s36.%
SKU: CLEB-BOX

® SCFC,ST,MU,LC MPOMTRJ(w/o pins)

» Tape made of high density textile fibers
# Cleaning time 500+

® 10Gtek Made in China.

Fiber Optic Cleaner Box replacement 521 .00
SKU: CLEB-BOX-Replace

® SC,FC,ST,MU,LC MPOMTRJ(w/o pins)

# Fiber Optic Cleaner Box Replacement of Box tape
# Cleaning time 500+

® 10Gtek Made in China.

MPO Fiber Optic Cleaner s65.‘:":'

SKU: CLEP-MPO

» Capable of cleaning ferrules with or without guide pins.

» Capable of cleaning MPO ferrules inside or outside an MPO adapter.
# Clean multimode and single-mode (angled) MPO connectors

# Clean MPO connectors in adapters



28 HDMI to Fiber

HDMI to Fiber immsicsbiescomidmi

~, ~ . HDMI Transceivers (apair) *158.%

L '-.l SKU: HOMT-TV/HOMR-DV
\ i 1 P /e Support uncompressed HDMI 1.4a singal transmission
1 « HDMI transceivers for DVD or TV

et B X
B — « Up to 300 meters @ OM3 MMF
B .\_‘ # Data Rate: 10Gb/s
4 ______'_____  |ntegrated USB Connector for Power
Kanitor T

HOMI Transcaivar HDMI Transcaivar
{for DVD) {for TV)

Oplical Fisar (777

HDMI Converter (a pair) 1 99.%

SKU: CON-HDMI-DV/CON-HDMI-TV

# Support uncompressed HDMI 1.4a singal transmission
# Support HDMI matrix

» HDMI converers for DVD or TV

» 300-meter to 80km SFP+ transceivers for optional

# Data Rate: 10Gb/s
Meanitor ™
1
HOMI HOM
Ontical Fibar
Rx
™™ " - 5
y f-; ¢ Nkl
T e [hinaE—, Niwaswine  DO0WOror Matrix
Meore HDMI Enthernet Items

<o o

3 00 $ 00 § 99
kU We--503 248 390 cpu wet-s06 2047 T 79.% gu-wet-se2 231 “25.
HDMI to R4S Extender, HDMI to RIS Extender, HDMI to RIS Extender, 30-Meter
50-Meter, Full HD 1080P 100-Meter

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com



FAQ

Q- How is SFPcables.com’s product quality?

A- SFPcables.com is a professional manufacturer with over 10 years' experience in High
Performance Cables and Fiber Optic Transceivers. We have strict quality control system and
all the products have undergone severe compatibility test, 48h temperature circle test, etc
before launch in the market.

Q- Are your products compatible with my system?

A- All our products are manufactured in strict compliance to MSA standard, they can work
well with those brands that do not have compatibility requirements, such as, IBM, DELL,
SUN, etc. But some brands such as Cisco, HP, Juniper, etc requires special coding inside for
compatibility, if you can let us know the brand and model of your systems, we might solve
the compatible issue before goods delivered to you. For detailed compatible information,
please refer to the “"Compatible Matrix" on SFPcables.com.

Q- Why SFPcables.com' transceivers and cables so much cheaper than others?
A- Because we are original manufacturer and we sell at direct marketing prices.

Q- What are the difference between a Cisco SFP+ Transceiver / Cable and a
SFPcables.com SFP+ Transceiver / cable?

A- The sticker! Other than the Cisco sticker, a CISCO SFP-H10GB-CUSM is identical to a
SFPcables.com's CAB-10GSFP-P5M.

Q- What is the typical lead-time on SFPcables' products?
A- SFPcables.com holds large stock of communication products. 90% of regular orders can be
delivered within 2 days.

Q- What if | am making a large / bulk order?

A- We will provide you with personal customer service for large volume wholesale orders
and discuss the shipping options fully. For large volume order quotation, pls contact us
directly.

Q- What if | can not find the products | need?
A- Due to limit of space, the products you are looking for may not be included in this
brochure. Pls contact sales@sfpcables.com for further information.

Q- Is ODM, OEM accepted?
A- We are professional manufacturer with R&D department. We have the ability of ODM &
OEM, welcome here for further discussion.

Q- How can | ask replacement or Money Back?

A- If you want to ask for replacement or money back for the product you ordered, please
first contact sales@sfpcables.com to let us know the reason, and follow our instruction to
send the products back. We will offer replacement or refund within 3 working days after we
get your parcel.

If you have further questions, please contact us at sales@sfpcables.com [

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purch Online: www.sfpcables.com




Direct Attach Copper Cable

Wider YW Lower
Temperature e
v M eogt

Also known as Direct Attach Copper (DAC), 10GSFP+Cu, T0GBASE-CR,
10GBASE-CX1, SFP+, or 10GBE Cu SFP cables. Direct Attach uses a
passive twin-ax cable assembly and connects directly into an SEPs
housing. The main application for 5FP+ DAC is Data centers and High
Performance Computing (HPC) for in-rack connections between
servers and top-of-rack switches. SFP+ Direct Attach has a fixed-length
cable, typically 1 to 7m (passive cables) or up to 15m [active cables) in
length, and like 10GBASE-CX4, is low power, low cost and low latency
with the added advantages of using less bulky cables and of having the
small form factor of SFP+__ ..

100%
Compliant
0 n s SFF-8431 MSA
= Lower Cost
Wider Temperature DAC cables have less components,
Range So the cost is lower.

E-mail: sales@sfpcables.com Purchase Online: www.sfpcables.com
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Vlgiing

1. Select the item and by clicking the button®add to
Cart".if you want to buy more,click"Continue shopping"

2. After finished shopping,click”proceed to checkout”,
confirm your billing address,then click"place an order”
the system will redirect you to proceed the payment

on paypal,and you will get email confirm after payment.

3. Waiting for the products.

24 hours Online Order:

10Gtek online store:

© www.sfpcables.com

© www.amazon.com/shops/10gtek (US)
€ www.newegg.com/10Gtek

© www.stores.ebay.com/10gtek

© www.aliexpress.com/fm-store/317705

Call : +86-755-29988100
E-mail: sales@10Gtek.com

Office Hour:
Monday to Friday; 9.30 am - 6.30 pm GMT+8

Payment Methods:

Payment methods available at 10Gtek include:

e PayPal & PayPal Express
10Gtek.com@gmail.com

e Paying with Bank to Bank Wire Transfer (T/T)

COMPANY NAME | 10GTEK TRANSCEIVERS CO, LTD
ACCOUNT 561-772948-838

BANK HSBC HONG KONG

SWIFT CODE HSBCHKHHHKH

e Western Union *

BENEFICIARY First Name: MING ZHI
Last Name: WANG
ADDRESS Shenzhen, China

* Please Note: After payment, please send to us an E-mail
notifying your Name, Country, Payment Amount and the Money
Transfer Control Number (MTCN).

Warranty Policy:

Transceivers 3 years AOC 3 years
DAC 3 years Converter & NIC 1 year
Patch cord 1 year System 1 year
Power Adapter 0.5 year

Free Shipping Conditions

Orders Exceed $300.00 from following countries
Philippines, South Korea, Singapore, Taiwan, Malaysia, Thailand, Japan, Indonisia, United States,

Canada, Mexico, Australia, New Zealand, Greece, Spain,

ltaly, Germany, Poland, Czech, Austria,

Switzerland, Belgium, UK, Ireland, Netherlands, France, Sweden, Denmark, Finland, Norway

For orders from other countries, we will find the best international courier for you to save cost. Typically, we use DHL and UPS to deliver
your goods. Shipping methods are not fixed, they may vary according to country, location, order amount, customer requirements, etc
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10Gb/s Ethernet Converged
Network Adapter X520-DA2

SAVE $300

SKU: B2599ES-Kit 1
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